
  

 

2024 PLANNING COMMISSION 
SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE 
 

Before Submittal 
Pre-Application Meeting(s) are required prior to submittal. In order for an Applicant to submit a project, City Staff 
must agree in writing that the project achieves Substantial Compliance with City codes and plans. 

 
Pre-Application Meetings can be scheduled through the Deputy Community Development Director or a Planner. 
These meetings typically occur in 30- or 60-minute time slots on Thursday mornings virtually via Microsoft Teams. 
If you have not reached out to a Planner yet, please contact us at planning@cityofshawnee.org to set up a Pre-
Application Meeting. 

Submittal Deadlines 
The table below shows the 2024 Planning Commission Submittal Schedule. This schedule is subject to change. 
 

SUBMITTAL 
DEADLINE 
 (12:00pm) 

Planning Commission 
Meeting Date 

(7:00pm) 

City Council  
Meeting Date 

(6:00pm) 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, January 3, 2024* Monday, January 22, 2024 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Wednesday, January 17, 2024* Monday, February 12, 2024 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024* Monday, March 11, 2024 
Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Monday, April 1, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024* 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, September 4, 2024* Monday, September 23, 2024 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024* 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Monday, November 18, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Monday, December 2, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, January 13, 2025 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, January 22, 2025* Monday, February 10, 2025 
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